SOFT WALL TUBE
CJS-ST
Features
 Flexible
 Crossed linked polyolefin
 Outstanding physical & chemical properties
 Highly flame retardant
 Low smoke generation if burning

(mm)
Internal
Diameter (mm)
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
Nom (mm)
Standard
Length
(mm)
Spool Length
(mtr)
CJS-ST1 1 1.5+0.2 0.65 0.28 1200 200
CJS-ST1.5 1.5 2.0+0.2 0.85 0.32 1200 200
CJS-ST2.5 2.5 3.0+0.2 1.3 0.38 1200 200 5
CJS-ST3.5 3.5 4.0+0.2 1.8 0.42 1200 200 7
CJS-ST5 5 5.5+0.2 2.5 0.55 1200 100 9
CJS-ST7 7 7.5+0.3 3.5 0.55 1200 50 12.5
CJS-ST10 10 10.5+0.3 5 0.6 1200 50 17
CJS-ST13 13 13.5+0.3 6.5 0.65 1200 50 22
CJS-ST20 20 21.0+0.5 10 0.8 1200 50 34
CJS-ST25 25 26.0+0.5 12.5 0.9 1200 50 42
CJS-ST30 30 31.5+1.0 15 0.95 1200 50 48
CJS-ST40 40 41.5+1.0 20 1 1200 25 65
CJS-ST50 50 50 25 1 1200 25 82
CJS-ST70 70 70 36 1.3 1200 15 112
CJS-ST100 100 100 51 1.46 1200 15 152
CJS-ST150 150 150 76 1.56 1200 15 237
** Standard Packaging: Spool or Length (shown above)
** MORE COLOURS AVAILABLE **
SOFT WALL TUBE (ST)
PROPERTY TEST METHOD TYPICAL PERFORMANCE

Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
Nom
(mm)
Standard
Length
(mm)
Spool
Length
(mtr)
CJS-GY3 3.0 3.5+0.4 0.18+0.08 <1.50 0.40+0.10 1200 200
CJS-GY6 6.0 6.5+0.4 0.28+0.08 <3.00 0.55+0.10 1200 100
CJS-GY8 8.0 8.5+0.5 0.28+0.10 <4.00 0.60+0.10 1200 100
CJS-GY10 10 10.5+0.5 0.30+0.10 <5.00 0.60+0.10 1200 50
CJS-GY13 13 13.5+0.5 0.35+0.12 <6.50 0.65+0.10 1200 50
CJS-GY20 20 22.0+0.7 0.40+0.15 <10.00 0.82+0.15 1200 50
CJS-GY25 25 26.0+0.7 0.55+0.15 <12.50 1.00+0.15 1200 50
CJS-GY30 30 31.5+0.7 0.55+0.15 <15.00 1.05+0.15 1200 50
CJS-GY40 40 41.5+0.7 0.55+0.15 <20.00 1.20+0.15 1200 25
CJS-GY50 50 51.0+0.7 0.55+0.15 <25.00 1.20+0.15 1200 25
CJS-GY80 80 >80+0.8 0.70+0.15 <40.00 1.70+0.20 1200 15
CJS-GY120 120 >120+0.8 0.85+0.20 <60.00 2.20+0.20 1200 15
** Standard Packaging: Spool or Length (shown above)
GREEN/YELLOW SOFT WALL TUBE (G/Y)
PROPERTY TEST METHOD TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
Tensile Strength (Mpa) ASTM D2671 >10.4